
Pos No Driver Nat Co-Driver Nat Vehicle G-C Coef Penal Points D.LeaderD.Prev
Pos N° Pilote Nat Co-Pilote Nat Vehicule G-C Coef Penal Points D. Prem. D. Préc.

1 2 HIRVONEN Mikko FIN OTTMAN Jarno FIN FORD Escort RS C3-9 1 1544.00

2 4 CAPRASSE Fred BEL RAZZI Geoffrey BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 1673.00 129.00
3 17 FERNEMONT Adrian BEL MAILLEN Samuel BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 1755.00 211.00 82.00

4 3 BERLANDY Georg DEU SCHAAF Peter DEU OPEL Kadett GT/E Gr. 4 C3-9 1 1954.00 410.00 199.00

5 9 MATTON Yves BEL PODGORNY Antoine BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 3 C3-10 1 2116.00 572.00 162.00

6 7 VAN DE WAUWER Jean-PierreBEL SURINX Gregory BEL LANCIA Coupe Spyder Beta C3-9 1 2167.00 623.00 51.00

7 30 GALAND Benoit BEL BARVAUX Colin BEL PEUGEOT 504 Coupe V6 C3-10 1 2266.00 722.00 99.00

8 38 DE MEVIUS Ghislain BEL JALET Johan BEL NISSAN 240 RS BS110 C4-13 1.05 2340.45 796.45 74.45

9 10 DUEZ Marc BEL CASTELEIN Jacques BEL BMW M3 C5-1 1.05 2539.60 995.60 199.15

10 8 CHERAIN Cedric BEL HERMAN Renaud BEL FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk II C3-9 1 240.00 2553.00 1009.00 13.40

11 29 MARTIN Jean Michel BEL LEYTH Andre BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr3 C3-10 1 2567.00 1023.00 14.00

12 27 JUPSIN Florian BEL JUPSIN Carolane BEL FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk I C3-9 1 2801.00 1257.00 234.00

13 49 DE HEMPTINNE Harold BEL DEL MARMOL Antoine BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 360.00 2817.00 1273.00 16.00

14 47 DEBLAUWE Patrick BEL LEMAIRE Jonathan BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 2886.00 1342.00 69.00

15 18 WALKER Alan GBR CONNOR John GBR FORD Escort RS C3-9 1 600.00 2916.00 1372.00 30.00

16 50 MEYNART Jean-Louis BEL COLLARD Jean Andre SEG FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 180.00 3149.00 1605.00 233.00

17 26 LEYON Geoffrey BEL DEPOSSON Raphael BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 1 3341.00 1797.00 192.00

18 81 VERLINDE Benoit FRA DUPAN Anton BEL VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI C3-8 1 3345.00 1801.00 4.00

19 32 ROSATI Frederic FRA DUHAIL Phil xxxx OPEL Ascona 400 C3-9 1 600.00 3348.00 1804.00 3.00

20 64 LAMY Bernard BEL MASSON Olivier BEL VOLVO 242 DL C3-9 1 3428.00 1884.00 80.00

21 13 BRASSEUR Felix-Marie BEL BRASSEUR Jehan-Felix BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 3 C3-10 1 3535.00 1991.00 107.00

22 65 DESTEXHE Gregoire BEL SCHENE Gerald BEL BMW 325 i C4-13 1.05 180.00 3598.80 2054.80 63.80

23 55 GLAUDE Christian BEL GLAUDE Anne BEL VOLVO 144 GL C2-5 1 180.00 3610.00 2066.00 11.20

24 92 FELSENHART Alexandre BEL ANDRE Eric BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 1 3636.00 2092.00 26.00

25 101 VAN HOVE Dimitri BEL WINDESHAUSEN Lionel BEL ALFA ROMEO Alfetta GTV6 2 C4-13 1.05 3699.15 2155.15 63.15

26 54 KRUGGER BEL BURTON Laurent BEL VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI C4-12 1.05 3717.00 2173.00 17.85

27 43 MONIN Didier BEL MIRGUET Vincent BEL PEUGEOT 205 GTI 115cv C4-12 1.05 3834.60 2290.60 117.60

28 21 DAFFE Xavier BEL DRICOT Dominique BEL DATSUN HA10 C3-9 1 3870.00 2326.00 35.40

29 44 DEENIK Bart-Jan NLD KOLVOORT Egbert NLD FORD Escort Mexico transf C2-5 1 240.00 3888.00 2344.00 18.00

30 39 JULIEN Jean-Jacques FRA JUIF Benoit FRA FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 720.00 3909.00 2365.00 21.00

31 80 FLOHIMONT Didier BEL GARNIER Christine BEL BMW 325 i C4-13 1.05 3977.40 2433.40 68.40

32 89 PIROT Loic BEL BODET Jean-Baptiste BEL BMW 323 i C3-9 1 360.00 4021.00 2477.00 43.60

33 60 SCHULZ Thomas DEU SCHULZ Martina DEU FORD Escort RS C3-9 1 360.00 4119.00 2575.00 98.00

34 69 CUNIN Eric BEL CUNIN Sylvain BEL VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI C3-8 1 4156.00 2612.00 37.00

35 73 BINDELS Didier BEL BRION Geoffrey BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 4 C3-10 1 4203.00 2659.00 47.00

36 56 GLAUDE Guillaume BEL HENROT Alisson BEL VOLVO 142 C2-5 1 180.00 4510.00 2966.00 307.00

37 14 LOUBET Pierre Louis FRA LANDAIS Vincent FRA CITROEN Visa 1000 Pistes C4-12 1.05x 4666.70 3122.70 156.70

38 45 JUPSIN Christian BEL GROSJEAN Yves BEL OPEL Corsa C5-1 1.05 4717.00 3173.00 50.30

39 12 KUKE Michael DEU CARL Joachim DEU PORSCHE Carrera RS C3-10 1 1200.00 4732.00 3188.00 15.00

40 83 BRIX Axel BEL WHITE William BEL OPEL Ascona A 1900 C5-1 1 4864.00 3320.00 132.00

41 74 KRIDEL Aly LUX HACK Daniel LUX PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 4 C3-10 1 2040.00 4973.00 3429.00 109.00

42 76 MESURE Frank BEL DERAMMELAERE Geert BEL OPEL Manta-A 1900 C5-1 1 5150.60 3606.60 177.60

43 77 MEDICI Roland FRA BOUVIER Philippe FRA PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 3 C3-10 1 180.00 5169.00 3625.00 18.40

44 61 JORIS Didier BEL ERNEUX Pierre-Yves BEL BMW 325 i C5-1 1 6234.60 4690.60 1065.60

45 84 D ENNETIERES Jean-ChristianBEL DEBOSSCHERE Jean-ChristopheBEL BMW 320 i C4-13 1.05 2400.00 6690.70 5146.70 456.10

46 25 BUX Gino BEL SPITTAELS Steven BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 1 6972.00 5428.00 281.30

47 37 UHL Stefan DEU UHL Michael DEU FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 3300.00 7212.00 5668.00 240.00

48 70 VANMASSENHOVE Kevin BEL DERYCKE Jeffrey BEL TRIUMPH Triumph TR 7 C3-10 1 5940.00 12010.0010466.00 4798.00

49 86 ZUNE Samuel BEL FRASELLE Gregory BEL MERCEDES BENZ 190E 2.3 C4-13 1.05 7500.00 13220.8511676.85 1210.85
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